
2024

First Day of School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Wednesday, August 21

Labor Day Weekend (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Friday, August 30–Monday, September 2

Fall Long Weekend (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, October 7

Professional Development Day (No Classes) . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Tuesday, October 8

Parent/Teacher Conferences; PSAT-tentative (No Classes). Wednesday, October 9

Professional Development Day (No Classes) . . . . . . . . . .  .  .    Friday, November 1

Thanksgiving Break . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, November 25–Friday, November 29

Winter Break Begins  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Thursday, December 19 (Early Dismissal)

School Closed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Friday, December 20–Sunday, January 5

2025

Classes Resume . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, January 6

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, January 20

Professional Development Day (No Classes) . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Friday, February 7

School Holiday (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, February 10

Spring Break (School Closed). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, March 3–Friday, March 7

School Holiday (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Friday, April 18-Monday, April 21 

Commencement Exercises. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Saturday, May 24

Memorial Day (School Closed) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Monday, May 26

Last Day of School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Wednesday, May 28 (Grades JK-3 - K)

Last Day of School . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Thursday, May 29 (Grades 1–11)

 

Major Dates
2024-25 Academic Year
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